Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Mcneill - (439857) - Thornaby SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.06
2:23.35
2:28.36
2:28.58
2:31.41
2:31.42
2:34.79
2:35.72
2:35.82
2:37.94
2:40.03
2:42.28
2:43.04
2:44.05
2:49.14
2:49.86
2:58.10
2:58.29
3:14.29
3:14.47

3:20.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:22.06

2:23.35
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

411
400
360
359
339
339
317
312
311
299
287
275
271
266
243
240
208
207
160
160
145

WA Pts

411

400

Round

H
H

I T T I I T I T T

Round

H
H

Date

07/12/14
25/10/14
09/02/14
17/11/13
16/12/12
21/09/13
2711012
22/09/12
14/07/12
13/05/12
06/11/11
19/02/12
12/03/11
17/09/11
05/02/11
12/03/11
13/03/10
25/04/10
25/10/09
12/12/09
25/04/09

Date

07/12/14
25/10/14

Meet

ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs

Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet
Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier
Borough of Stockton Winter Festival
BOSSS Christmas Gala

Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet
Middlesbrough Halloween Meet

Richmond Dales Open Meet

Newburn ASC 6th Summer Meet
Middlesbrough 11th Open Meet

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet

Durham City Very Last Chance Gala
Northumberland & Durham Championships
South Tyneside September Meet
Harrogate District 29th Open Meet
Northumberland & Durham Championships
Northumberland & Durham Championships
Derwentside 65 Roses

Chester Le Street Junior

Derwentside Xmas Open

Harrogate A & B Grade

Meet

ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs

Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet

Venue

Sunderland
Middlesbrough
Durham
Billingham
Billingham
Durham
Middlesbrough
Durham

Stanley
Middlesbrough
Bishop Auckland
Durham

County

Hebburn
Harrogate
County
Middlesbrough
Stanley
Chester-le-Street
Stanley

Harrogate

Venue

Sunderland

Middlesbrough

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2

2
Stockton 3
Stockton 3
Stockton 3
Stockton 3
Stockton 2
Stockton 3
Stockton 3
Stockton 2
Stockton 3
Stockton 4
Stockton 2
Stockton 4
Stockton 2
Stockton 2
Stockton 2
Stockton 3
Stockton 4
Stockton 2
Stockton 2

Club Swam Under Level

2

2
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:28.36
2:28.58
2:31.42
2:31.41
2:34.79
2:35.72
2:35.82
2:37.94
2:42.28
2:40.03
2:44.05
2:43.04
2:49.86
2:49.14
2:58.29
2:58.10
3:14.47
3:14.29

3:20.76

Copyright 2024

360
359
339
339
317
312
311
299

275

266
271
240

160
160
145

I

I I I I I IT I ™

09/02/14
17/11/13
21/09/13
16/12/12
27/10/12
22/09/12
14/07/12
13/05/12
19/02/12
06/11/11
17/09/11
12/03/11
12/03/11
05/02/11
25/04/10
13/03/10
12/12/09
25/10/09
25/04/09

Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier
Borough of Stockton Winter Festival
Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

BOSSS Christmas Gala

Middlesbrough Halloween Meet

Richmond Dales Open Meet

Newburn ASC 6th Summer Meet
Middlesbrough 11th Open Meet

Durham City Very Last Chance Gala

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet

South Tyneside September Meet
Northumberland & Durham Championships
Northumberland & Durham Championships
Harrogate District 29th Open Meet
Derwentside 65 Roses

Northumberland & Durham Championships
Derwentside Xmas Open

Chester Le Street Junior

Harrogate A & B Grade

Durham
Billingham
Durham
Billingham
Middlesbrough
Durham

Stanley
Middlesbrough
Durham

Bishop Auckland
Hebburn

County

County
Harrogate
Stanley
Middlesbrough
Stanley
Chester-le-Street

Harrogate

Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton

Stockton

Page 2/2
3

3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



