Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Mcneill - (439857) - Thornaby SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.06	411	Н	07/12/14	ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs	Sunderland		2
2:23.35	400	Н	25/10/14	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough		2
2:28.36	360		09/02/14	Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier	Durham	Stockton	3
2:28.58	359	Н	17/11/13	Borough of Stockton Winter Festival	Billingham	Stockton	3
2:31.41	339	Н	16/12/12	BOSSS Christmas Gala	Billingham	Stockton	3
2:31.42	339	F	21/09/13	Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet	Durham	Stockton	3
2:34.79	317	Н	27/10/12	Middlesbrough Halloween Meet	Middlesbrough	Stockton	2
2:35.72	312		22/09/12	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham	Stockton	3
2:35.82	311	Н	14/07/12	Newburn ASC 6th Summer Meet	Stanley	Stockton	3
2:37.94	299	Н	13/05/12	Middlesbrough 11th Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Stockton	2
2:40.03	287	Н	06/11/11	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet	Bishop Auckland	Stockton	3
2:42.28	275		19/02/12	Durham City Very Last Chance Gala	Durham	Stockton	4
2:43.04	271	F	12/03/11	Northumberland & Durham Championships	County	Stockton	2
2:44.05	266	Н	17/09/11	South Tyneside September Meet	Hebburn	Stockton	4
2:49.14	243	Н	05/02/11	Harrogate District 29th Open Meet	Harrogate	Stockton	2
2:49.86	240	Н	12/03/11	Northumberland & Durham Championships	County	Stockton	2
2:58.10	208	Н	13/03/10	Northumberland & Durham Championships	Middlesbrough	Stockton	2
2:58.29	207	Н	25/04/10	Derwentside 65 Roses	Stanley	Stockton	3
3:14.29	160	Н	25/10/09	Chester Le Street Junior	Chester-le-Street	Stockton	4
3:14.47	160	Н	12/12/09	Derwentside Xmas Open	Stanley	Stockton	2
3:20.76	145	Н	25/04/09	Harrogate A & B Grade	Harrogate	Stockton	2

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:22.06	411	Н	07/12/14	ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs	Sunderland		2
Co	2:23.35 Dyright 202	400 4	Н	25/10/14	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:28.36	360		09/02/14	Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier	Durham	Stockton	3
2:28.58	359	Н	17/11/13	Borough of Stockton Winter Festival	Billingham	Stockton	3
2:31.42	339	F	21/09/13	Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet	Durham	Stockton	3
2:31.41	339	Н	16/12/12	BOSSS Christmas Gala	Billingham	Stockton	3
2:34.79	317	Н	27/10/12	Middlesbrough Halloween Meet	Middlesbrough	Stockton	2
2:35.72	312		22/09/12	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham	Stockton	3
2:35.82	311	Н	14/07/12	Newburn ASC 6th Summer Meet	Stanley	Stockton	3
2:37.94	299	Н	13/05/12	Middlesbrough 11th Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Stockton	2
2:42.28	275		19/02/12	Durham City Very Last Chance Gala	Durham	Stockton	4
2:40.03	287	Н	06/11/11	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet	Bishop Auckland	Stockton	3
2:44.05	266	Н	17/09/11	South Tyneside September Meet	Hebburn	Stockton	4
2:43.04	271	F	12/03/11	Northumberland & Durham Championships	County	Stockton	2
2:49.86	240	Н	12/03/11	Northumberland & Durham Championships	County	Stockton	2
2:49.14	243	Н	05/02/11	Harrogate District 29th Open Meet	Harrogate	Stockton	2
2:58.29	207	Н	25/04/10	Derwentside 65 Roses	Stanley	Stockton	3
2:58.10	208	Н	13/03/10	Northumberland & Durham Championships	Middlesbrough	Stockton	2
3:14.47	160	Н	12/12/09	Derwentside Xmas Open	Stanley	Stockton	2
3:14.29	160	Н	25/10/09	Chester Le Street Junior	Chester-le-Street	Stockton	4
3:20.76	145	Н	25/04/09	Harrogate A & B Grade	Harrogate	Stockton	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS